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ANTI-AGEING

Dermal Filler
Lips - delicate hydration (0.5ml)
Lips - shape & volume (1ml)
Smoker’s lines
Cheeks / Jawline (1ml)
Under eyes
Liquid rhinoplasty (nose)
Hands (hyaluronic acid filler)
Ellanse hand filler
Juvederm 8 Point Face Lift
Filler dissolving

Anti-wrinkle injections
One area
Two areas
Three areas
BabyTox
Neck lift
+ additional area

Skin Boosters 
Profhilo 2ml 
Mesotherapy                                                    from
 

Collagen Stimulation
Microneedling                                                  from
Fractional Resurfacing
Secret RF - face
Secret RF - face & neck
Vampire Facial (PRP) - face & neck

Collagen Stimulating Fillers
HarmonyCa (2ml) 
Ellanse M
Sculptra 
Mesotherapy 

Peels
Perfect Peel
TCA peel
Retinol peel
Jessner peel
Salicylic peel
Glycolic (20%, 30%, 40%)

Skincare Kits
Anti-ageing kit
Aggressive anti-ageing kit

£270
£350
£270
£360
£400
£400
£600
£700
£1200
£250

£195
£270
£300
£270
£400
£50

£300
£200

£200
£300
£595
£695
£500

£800
£400
£495
£300

£300
£250
£180
£140
£140
£100

£240
£250

Zo Stimulator peel (back)
HydraBACK
HydraBOOTY
Tattoo removal                                                 from
Stretch marks                                                   from
Scarring                                                            from
Skin tightening 
Profhilo body                                                    from

£180
£250
£250
£75
£200
£200
£595
£300

IPL for pigment
Ellanse hand filler
Hyaluronic acid filler
Profhilo hand                                                     from

£150
£700
£600
£300

Profhilo 2ml                                                      from
Skin booster mesotherapy                                from
Ellanse                                                              from
Resurfacing laser - face & neck                        from
SecretRF
Microneedling - neck only
Microneedling - face & neck                             from

£300
£200
£400
£350
£595
£200
£250

Patch test                                                                                                           
Lip / chin / toes / nose / ears                                                                                 
Lip & chin / Jaw & chin                                                                                      
Standard bikini / abdomen                                                                                
Underarm                                                                                                          
Shoulders / buttocks                                                                                          
Full arm / half leg                                                                                             
Back / chest
Brazilian / Hollywood
Full leg                                                        
Chest & back
Legs & Brazilian/Hollywood
Legs, Brazilian & underarm                                
Chest, back, shoulder & buttocks

£25
£50
£80
£80
£100
£120
£140
£150
£150
£200
£250
£250
£300
£350

TREATMENT LIST

Contact Us
T: 01202 137 070
M: 07947052372

E: hello@skinid.co.uk

Visit Us
296 Sandbanks Road

Lilliput, Poole
BH14 8HX



SURGICAL

EYES

Plexr plasma eye treatment 
Tear trough filler
Skin booster mesotherapy                               from
PRP periorbital area

£400
£400
£200
£400

CONSULTATIONS

MEDICAL

HAIR LOSS

PROFESSIONAL FACIALSACNE

PIGMENTATION

ROSACEA

BODY SCULPTING

Doctor consultation
Follow up appointment
Therapist consultation
Laser consultation
Mole check
Multiple mole check

£100
£50
£25
£25
£100
£200

Surgical consultation
Lesion removal 
without stitches
Lesion removal 
with stitches
Histology
Plexr                   from
Cryopen             from

£100
£400

£500

£200
£150
£150

Private referrals
Prescription
Skin tags                                                           from
Millia                                                                  from
Fungal nail treatment (per treatment)
Warts/Verrucas (up to 5)                                   from
Thread vein removal                                         from
Excessive sweating                                           from
Botox for migraines
Botox for teeth-grinding
Bl2 injection
Kenolog

£50
£50
£150
£150
£100
£150
£150
£375
£350
£350
£75
£200

PRP hair loss treatment
Collagen supplement (6 weeks supply)
Scalp microneedling

£500
£105
£250

Personalised express facial
SkinCeuticals rejuvenating
Signature HydraFacial
Deluxe: HydraBright
Deluxe: HydraSoothe
Deluxe: HydraFirm
Platinum HydraFacial
Honey enzyme facial
Fire and ice facial
Champagne facial
Fusion facial
Mesotherapy facial                                       from
lllumiFacial (peel + IPL laser)
PRP Vampire facial

£60
£100
£140
£160
£160
£160
£180
£120
£120
£120
£200
£250
£350
£500

£30
£30
£30

Add Ons
LED mask (15 minutes)
Lymphatic drainage
Accelerated skin boosters

Skincare Kits
Zo Medical acne starter kit

Treatments
Zo Stimulator Peel
Glycolic peel (20%, 30%, 40%)
HydraFacial                                                       from
Obagi Blue Radiance peel
Retinol peel
Perfect Peel
Jessner peel
Salicylic peel
TCA peel
IPL laser for acne                                              from
Fractional Resurfacing Laser                            from
Microneedling - face                                         from
Microneedling - face & neck
SecretRF for acne scaring (1 area)
+ additional area
Kenolog injection                                              from

Add on
LED (15 minutes)

£130

£60
£100
£140
£140
£180
£300
£140
£140
£250
£300
£300
£200
£250
£595
£100
£200

£30

Skincare Kits
Zo Medical skin brightening and texture repair kit
Zo Medical skin brightening kit

Treatments
IPL laser - full face
IPL laser - face + neck
IPL laser - hands                                                            
SkinCeuticals pigment balancing peel
TCA peel 
Perfect Peel 
lllumiFacial (peel + IPL laser)
Retinol peel 
Jessner peel
Prescription-only medicated peel program.      from
(Only available with a Doctor's consultation)                     

£240
£140

£300
£350
£150
£100
£250
£300
£350
£180
£140
£600

Skincare Kits
Skin normalising kit
Enzymatic peel

Treatment
IPL - full face
llumiFacial (peel + IPL laser)
LED therapy
HydraFacial with ZoMedical Rozatrol booster
Mesotherapy facial with Botox
Profhilo 2ml

£170
£65

£300
£350
£30
£160
£300
£300

Fat dissolving                                     prices from
CoolSculpt
Skin resurfacing (1 area)                              from
Secret RF (1 area)                                        from
truSculp Flex 
truSculpt Flex (x 4)
truSculpt ID + 4 Flex

£350
£775
£300
£595
£300
£1000
£1500

Bespoke packages available on request.

requires consultation to determine no. of cycles 

Prices correct at time of printing and are subject to change.
0% finance is available for treatments/treatment plans over £1000


