ANTI-AGEING	
Dermal Filler Lips - delicate hydration (0.5ml) Lips - shape & volume (1ml) Smoker's lines Cheeks / Jawline (1ml) Under eyes Liquid rhinoplasty (nose) Hands (hyaluronic acid filler) Ellanse hand filler Juvederm 8 Point Face Lift Filler dissolving	
Anti-wrinkle injections One area Two areas Three areas BabyTox Neck lift + additional area	
Skin Boosters Profhilo 2ml Mesotherapy	from
Collagen Stimulation Microneedling Fractional Resurfacing Secret RF - face Secret RF - face & neck Vampire Facial (PRP) - face & neck	from
Collagen Stimulating Fillers HarmonyCa (2ml) Ellanse M Sculptra Mesotherapy	
Peels Perfect Peel TCA peel Retinol peel Jessner peel Salicylic peel Glycolic (20%, 30%, 40%)	
Skincare Kits Anti-ageing kit Aggressive anti-ageing kit	

BODY		
Zo Stimulator peel (back) HydraBACK HydraBOOTY Tattoo removal Stretch marks Scarring Skin tightening	from from from	£180 £250 £250 £75 £200 £200 £595
Profhilo body	from	£300

£270 £350 £270 £360 £400 £400 £600 £700 £1200 £250

£195 £270 £300 £270 £400

£50

£300

£200

£200

£300

£595

£695 £500

£800 £400

£495

£300

£300 £250

£180

£140

£140 £100

£240

£250

HANDS	6
IPL for pigment	£150
Ellanse hand filler	£700
Hyaluronic acid filler	£600
Profhilo hand	from £300

NECK

Profhilo 2ml £300 from Skin booster mesotherapy from £200 £400 Ellanse from Resurfacing laser - face & neck £350 from SecretRF £595 Microneedling - neck only £200 Microneedling - face & neck from £250

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Patch test	£25
Lip / chin / toes / nose / ears	£50
Lip & chin / Jaw & chin	£80
Standard bikini / abdomen	£80
Underarm	£100
Shoulders / buttocks	£120
Full arm / half leg	£140
Back / chest	£150
Brazilian / Hollywood	£150
Full leg	£200
Chest & back	£250
Legs & Brazilian/Hollywood	£250
Legs, Brazilian & underarm	£300
Chest, back, shoulder & buttocks	£350



TREATMENT LIST

Contact Us

- -

T: 01202 137 070 M: 07947052372 E: hello@skinid.co.uk

Visit Us

296 Sandbanks Road Lilliput, Poole BH14 8HX

Follow Us

@ skiniddorset
@ @_skinid

CONSULTATIONS

SURGICAL		SU	R	GI	СА	L
----------	--	----	---	----	----	---

Doctor consultation	£100	Surg
Follow up appointment	£50	Lesi
Therapist consultation	£25	with
Laser consultation	£25	Lesi
Mole check	£100	with
Multiple mole check	£200	Histe
		Plex

Surgical consul	tation	£100
Lesion removal		£400
without stitches		
Lesion removal		£500
with stitches		
Histology		£200
Plexr	from	£150
Cryopen	from	£150

MEDICAL

Private referrals Prescription Skin tags Millia Fungal nail treatment (per treatment) Warts/Verrucas (up to 5) Thread vein removal Excessive sweating Botox for migraines Botox for teeth-grinding Bl2 injection	from from from from from	£50 £50 £150 £150 £150 £150 £150 £375 £350 £350 £350
BI2 injection Kenolog		£75 £200
Thread vein removal Excessive sweating Botox for migraines Botox for teeth-grinding Bl2 injection	from	£150 £375 £350 £350 £75

HAIR LOSS

PRP hair loss treatment	£500
Collagen supplement (6 weeks supply)	£105
Scalp microneedling	£250

EYES		
Plexr plasma eye treatment Tear trough filler Skin booster mesotherapy PRP periorbital area	from	£400 £400 £200 £400

Prices correct at time of printing and are subject to change. 0% finance is available for treatments/treatment plans over £1000

ACNE		
Skincare Kits		
Zo Medical acne starter kit		£130
Treatments		
Zo Stimulator Peel		£60
Glycolic peel (20%, 30%, 40%)		£100
HydraFacial	from	£140
Obagi Blue Radiance peel		£140
Retinol peel		£180
Perfect Peel		£300
Jessner peel		£140
Salicylic peel		£140
TCA peel		£250
IPL laser for acne	from	£300
Fractional Resurfacing Laser	from	£300
Microneedling - face	from	£200
Microneedling - face & neck		£250
SecretRF for acne scaring (1 area)		£595
+ additional area		£100
Kenolog injection	from	£200
Add on		
LED (15 minutes)		£30

PIGMENTATION

Skincare Kits

Skincare Kits	
Zo Medical skin brightening and texture repair kit	£240
Zo Medical skin brightening kit	£140
Treatments	
IPL laser - full face	£300
IPL laser - face + neck	£350
IPL laser - hands	£150
SkinCeuticals pigment balancing peel	£100
TCA peel	£250
Perfect Peel	£300
IllumiFacial (peel + IPL laser)	£350
Retinol peel	£180
Retinol peel	£1

Retinol peel	
Jessner peel	
Prescription-only medicated peel program.	from
(Only available with a Doctor's consultation)	

PROFESSIONAL FACIALS

Personalised express facial SkinCeuticals rejuvenating Signature HydraFacial Deluxe: HydraBright Deluxe: HydraSoothe Deluxe: HydraFirm Platinum HydraFacial Honey enzyme facial Fire and ice facial Champagne facial Fusion facial Mesotherapy facial IllumiFacial (peel + IPL laser) PRP Vampire facial	from	£60 £100 £140 £160 £160 £180 £120 £120 £120 £200 £250 £350 £350
Add Ons LED mask (15 minutes) Lymphatic drainage Accelerated skin boosters		£30 £30 £30

ROSACEA

Skincare Kits Skin normalising kit Enzymatic peel	£170 £65
Treatment	
IPL - full face	£300
llumiFacial (peel + IPL laser)	£350
LED therapy	£30
HydraFacial with ZoMedical Rozatrol booster	£160
Mesotherapy facial with Botox	£300

BODY SCULPTING

£300

Bespoke packages available on request.

Profhilo 2ml

£140 £600

Fat dissolving	prices from	£350
CoolSculpt requires consultation to	determine no. of cycles	£775
Skin resurfacing (1 area)	from	£300
Secret RF (1 area)	from	£595
truSculp Flex		£300
truSculpt Flex (x 4)		£1000
truSculpt ID + 4 Flex		£1500